F960000	01353
Nours SKy + Bronston L.L.P. (Requestor's Name) 3940 N. Causenary Blud, St. 1975 (Address) Metaine LA 70002 (City, State, Zip) (Phone #)	OFFICE USE ONLY

٠

.

1 (270) (271 771 32324 1 -02720796--01052--004 +++++70.00 +++++470.00

	Jon Name)	(Document #)	
2. (Corporati	on Name)	(Document #)	<u> </u>
3,	on Name)	(Document #)	,
(Corporad	on Nam o j	(Document #)	
iCorporat	ion Name)	(Document #)	36 MG
Walk in Pi	ck up time	Certified Copy	96 HAR
Mail out V	Vill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	18 18
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		AH 10: 4 1
Profit	Amendment		41
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Office	r/Director	
			1-201
	Change of Registered Ager	nt	110
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal	it	110
Limited Liability		nt	414
Limited Liability	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/		4 1 LF
Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	nt	4 1 LF
Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	1t	4 I LF
Limited Liability Domestication Dther OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership		4 1 LF
Limited Liability Domestication Other	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	nt	114



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 20, 1996

٠

NOWALSKY & BRONSTON LLP % UNIVERSAL TELECOM, INC. 3900 N. CAUSEWAY BLVD., STE 1275 METAIRE, LA 70002

SUBJECT: UNIVERSAL TELECOM, INC. Ref. Number: W96000003868 SECRETARY OF STATE WISION OF CORPORATIO

We have received your document for UNIVERSAL TELECOM, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is not available. Therefore, the corporation must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. To adopt an alternate name the corporation must submit a corporate resolution by the board of directors adopting the alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Please note the corporate resolution must be signed by the chairman, vice chairman, or an officer of the corporation. The alternate name must contain a corporate suffix. Such suffixes include: Corporation, Corp., Incorporated, Inc., Company, and CO.

Please RETURN ALL DOCUMENTATION to the ATTENTION of the DOCUMENT SPECIALIST indicated.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Document Specialist

Letter Number: 896A00007419

RESOLUTION OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS

I, the undersigned _____President ____, do hereby certify that this Resolution of the Board of Directors of _____Universal Telecom, Inc.__, a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of _____Missouri__, was duly adopted on ______Murch 1 _____, 1994.

for use in Florida.

Dated: 3/1/46

Willia: Mi Wunderlind

Director

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

t. Universal Telecom, Inc. (Name of corporation: must include the word INCORPORATED, COMPANY, CORPORATIOn abbreviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	ON" or words or of a natural person
2. <u>Missouri</u> 3. (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable)	
January 1, 1992 E normative 1	(O)
(Date of Incorporation) (Date of Incorporation) (Date first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and \$17.155, F.S.)	HAR I
Sunset Hills, Missouri 63127	⁻ CORPORA 8 AH IO:
(Current mailing address)	0: 4
<u>The provision of long distance telecommunications servi</u> (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state	Ces. of Florida)
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: The Prentice-Hall Corporation Name:	

Office Address: 1201 Hays Street, Suite 105 Tallahassee

____, Florida , _____32301

(Zip Cods)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, Inc. intlust. Ē By: (Registered agent's signature) Charles A. Coyle, Assistant Secretary

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A , '	•		
		William Wunderlich	
	Address:	10777 Sunset Office Dr., Suite 20	
		Sunset Hills, MO 63127	
	Vice Chal	mən:	
	Address:		
		<u> </u>	
	Director: _		
	Address: _	······································	
	Director: _	······································	
	Address: _		
8.		William Wunderlich 10777 Sunset Office Dr., Suite 20	96 HAR
	<u>.</u>	Sunset Hills, MO 63127	2 18
	Vice Presid	dent:	Alt
	Address: _		AH IO: 4 1
			- I
	Secretary:		
	Treasurer	William Wunderlich	
	Address:	10777 Sunset Office Dr., Suite 20	
		Sunset Hills, MO 63127	

.

.

13. Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. William Wunderlich, President (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)





Examiner's Initials

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

Universal Telecom, Inc. d/b/a UTT, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

Missouri

(Incorporated Under Laws Of)

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

1504 Gravois Road

(Mailing Address) High Ridge, Missouri 63049 (City - State - Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.

Ray Bovie

Typed or printed name

Vice President

Title

Date

4 ΓT Ņ